STABLISHED 783	Jackson County Missouri					Jackson County Courthouse 415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor Kansas City, Missouri 64106 (816)881-3242		
* **		Legislation Details						
File #:	19500 Version: 0 Name: Term and supply contract for the furnishing of guardrail repair for use by the Public Works Department							
Туре:	Res	olution		Status:	Passed			
File created:	6/1/2	2017		In control:	Public Works Committee			
On agenda:	6/5/2	2017		Final action:	6/12/2017			
Title:	A RESOLUTION awarding a twelve-month term and supply contract for the furnishing of guardrail repair for use by the Public Works Department, to James H. Drew Corporation of Sedalia, MO, under the terms and conditions set forth in the City of Lee's Summit, Missouri Contract No. 2014-054/3R, an existing government contract.							
Sponsors:	Greg Grounds							
Indexes:	GUARD RAILING MAINTENANCE, PUBLIC WORKS, TERM & SUPPLY CONTRACT							
Code sections:	Section 1030.4 - Jackson County Code, 1984							
Attachments:	1. 19500bu, 2. 19500adopt.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	ion	Resu	lt	
6/12/2017	0	County Legislature		ado	opt	Pass	; ;	
6/12/2017	0	County Legislature		Cor	nsent Agenda			
6/12/2017	0	Public Works Committe	ee	rec	ommend do pass	Pass	5	

Go To 1st Meeting

assign to committee

6/6/20170County Legislature6/5/20170County Legislature

Pass